

C/R/ 40/2015(78/2017)

Order No: 15

Dated: 27.11.2017

Today is fixed for S.R.

Complainant files filing hazira.

No S.R. has yet been received.

P.O. is under order of transfer, the case is adjourned.

To 20.03.2018 for S.R. and order.

D & C by me

Sd/-

Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Darjeeling.

Sd/-

Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Darjeeling