

CR CASE NO 40/15

Regd No 78/2017

Order No 17

02.06.18.

Today is the date fixed for appearance.

Ld advocate of the accused person files hazira on his behalf.

It is seen from the record that the complainant has not yet filed requisites.

The complainant is directed to file requisites at once.

To 08.08.2018 for S.R and requisites in the meantime.

BC II is directed to issue the requisites immediately if filed.

D & C by me

Sd/-

C.J.M. Darjeeling,

Sd/-

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling.*