

CR CASE NO 40/15

Regd No 78/2017

Order No 19
02.11.2018

Today is the date fixed for S.R.

It is seen from the record that the complainant has not yet filed requisites.

The complainant is directed to file requisites at once.

To 18.02.109 for requisites.

D & C by me

Sd/-

C.J.M. Darjeeling,

Sd/-

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling.***