

C.R. No.40 of 2015
Reg. No.78 of 2017

Order No. 27

Dated 22.10.2019

The complainant takes no step.

None appeared on call.

No requisites.

The complainant to put requisites by the next date positively.

To 02.11.2019 for requisite, i.d. N/O.

No further time shall be considered.

D/C