

C.R. Case 40 of 2015
Reg.No. 78 of 2017

Order No. 31

Dt: 16.03.2020

No SR and A/D.

The complainant is present by hazira.

It appears from the record that the complainant yet to be examined u/s 200 of Cr.PC. Due to inadvertant mistake summons were already issued.

Accordingly, the next date is fixed for examination of the complainant u/s 200 of Cr.PC.

To **18.04.2020** for SA.

Complainant to remain present.

D/C