

*C.R. Case no. 40 of 2015*  
*Reg. no. 78 of 2017*

Order No. 34

Dated 01.02.2021

Today is fixed for S.A.

The petitioner files a petition praying for time on the grounds as stated therein.

The prayer for time is considered and allowed.

To **04.03.2021** for S.A.

*D/C*