

C.R Case No. 40 of 2015  
Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No. 46

Dated 11.08.2022

Today is fixed for filing of documents and S.A.

Original documents have yet not been filed and the complainant has once again prayed for time.

Time is allowed as a last chance since this case u/s 138 of N.I. Act is dragging on from the year 2015.

To **17.08.2022** for filing of original documents and S.A. as a last chance.

D/C