

C.R. 40 of 2015
Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No. 50

Date 06.03.23

Today is fixed for filing of original documents and S.A. as last chance.

The complainant takes no step.

Fix **17.03.23** for filing of original documents and S.A. as last chance.

D/C