

C.R. 40 of 2015
Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No 51

Date 17.03.23

Today is fixed for filing of original documents and
S.A. as last chance.

The complainant prays for time.

Time is allowed.

Fix 20.03.23 for filing of original documents and S.A.
as last chance.

D/C