

C.R. 40 of 2015
Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No 53
Date 26.04.23

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of accused Vikash
Agarwal.

Requisites alongwith P. fee is filed.

Issue the same if found proper.

Fix **19.06.23** for SR and appearance of accused Vikash
Agarwal.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling