

C.R. 40 of 2015
Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No 54
Date 19.06.23

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of accused
Vikash Agarwal.
BC-II is directed to comply with order dated 53 dated
26.04.23 at once.
Fix **18.08.23** for SR and appearance of accused
Vikash Agarwal.
D/C
Chief Judicial Magistrate Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling Darjeeling