

C.R. 40 of 2015
Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No 56

Date 03.10.23

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of accused Vikash
Agarwal.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No SR has been received in respect of accused Vikash
Agarwal.

Fix **16.11.23** for SR and appearance of accused Vikash
Agarwal.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling