

C.R. 40 of 2015
Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No 63
Date 24.06.24

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of accused Vikash
Agarwal.

Hazira for the complainant is filed but no requisites has been
filed.

P.O. is on leave, so the case is adjourned.

Fix **26.07.24** for SR and appearance of accused Vikash
Agarwal.

The complainant to file requisites in the mean time positively.

D/C
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)