

C.R. 40 of 2015
Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No 64
Date 26.07.24

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of accused Vikash Agarwal.
The complainant prays for time to file requisites.
Time is allowed.
P.O. is transferred, so the case is adjourned.
Fix **19.08.24** for requisites.

D/C
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)