

C.R. Case No. 40 of 2015
Reg. no. 78 of 2017

Order no. 68

Dated 24.03.25

Today is fixed for showing of cause by the complainant.

The complainant files a petition praying for time to file show
cause on the ground as stated therein.

The prayer for time is considered and allowed.

P.O. is on leave so the case is adjourned.

Fix 29.04.25 for showing of cause by the complainant.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate I/C
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate I/C
Darjeeling