

C.R. Case No. 40 of 2015 Reg. no. 78 of 2017

Order no. 73

Dated 08.09.25

Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance of the accused person.

The complainant is present by filing hazira.

No S/R has yet been received.

It appears that the case has already been referred to DLSA for mediation.

No report has yet been received.

Awaiting the same.

P.O. is on leave so the case is adjourned.

Fix 17.11.25 for report from DLSA.

D & C

Chief Judicial Magistrate I/C
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate I/C
Darjeeling