

C.R. Case 40 of 2015 Reg. No: 78 of 2017

Order No: 75

Dated: 04.02.2026

Today is fixed for filing of show cause.

The complainant prays for time.

Time is allowed.

PO is on leave.

To: **11.03.2026** for filing of show cause.

D & C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**