

C.R. 40 of 2015 Reg. No. 78 of 2017

Order No. 77

Dated 19.03.2026

Today is fixed for filing of show cause.

Hazira for the complainant is filed.

The complainant is not present.

The Ld. Advocate for the complainant files show cause.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 24.03.2026 for appearance of the complainant and hearing of show cause id. Dismiss.

D & C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**